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Safe and Smart City

DATACENTER

Cable Management

Fiber Optic Cabling: Fiber optics provide high-speed data transmission and are 
crucial for connecting surveillance cameras and sensors over long distances.

Ethernet Cabling: Ethernet cables are used for connecting various devices, such 
as IP cameras, access control systems, and data servers.

Power Over Ethernet (PoE):PoE technology allows both data and power to be 
delivered over Ethernet cables, reducing the need for separate power cables.

Datacenter: Data centers are the heart of the surveillance based safe city 
projects. The data center acts as a warehouse for the data collected from the 
surveillance sensor.

Scalability

Integration

Standards Compliance Future-Proofing

Redundancy



SCS Copper Datacenter

Network Enclosure

COMMRAX Network Solutions

SCS Fiber

Solutions



Copper

Datacenter

Cat 7, 6A, 6 Solution; 
Unshielded, Shielded; Patch Cords; Shuttered 

Design; Angled Jack

40/100G Ready MPO Solution; 
Pre-terminated OM4, OM3 & OS2 Trunk Cables; 

High-density Fiber Enclosures 

End to End 
Connectivity

Focus on 40/100G 
Transmissions

Superior Usability

Fiber
OS2, OM3, OM4 Solution

Indoor and Outdoor Solution
Campus wide Network Solution

HD Panels Solution

Completed
Offer Range

Network 
Enclosure

Enclosure
Wall Mount, Floor Mount

Datacenter Racks, Open Racks, Closed Racks



Complete Peace of Mind

Contact CCC
One SPOC for 
all businesses 
& requests

2. Product & System Warranty

Environment in Focus

- Reduce the environmental 
impact of our products through-
out their life-cycle
Eco-design and Eco-production

- Compliant with RoHS, REACH 
European directives

Training & Warranties

Customer Care Excellence

Online Self Services
All info in only a few 
clicks!
24x7 Availability

1. Comprehensive SCS Training
- Basic Training:      1 Day
- Core Training:       2 Days
- Refresh Training:  1 Day



COMMRAX CABLING SYSTEMS CCS

COMMRAX

Network aspires 
to be the leading 

company for 
Structured 

Cabling 

solution. 

Provides 
copper and 
fiber optic 
cabling, 
Datacenter 
cabling 
solution  
and 
Network 
Enclosure.

Passive 
networking 
solution for 
commercial 

buildings 
and 

Datacenter
s.

COMMRAX
LIFETIME 
SYSTEM

WARRANT
Y.

MAKE IN 
INDIA

Strong 
partnership 

with 
Distributors 
and System 
Integrators 

ISO , UL 
CERTIFIED

EIA/TIA 
COMPLIED

Geographic 
Presence 

across 
INDIA
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Thank you


